

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Single lever basin mixer - 4-3/4" Spout G-6203-LM38M		5020100
1	Qubic Faucet Body H-148	1	2829600N
2	Qubic Spout L=110	1	2893040N
3	Mounting Pipe	1	2812410
4	Handle Arm LM38M	1	2817390
5	Korpus Dżwigni	1	2817360
6	Square Rosette 45x45x6	1	2817420
7	PipeCu L=225	2	2833480
8	Hose M8x1-G3/8-400	2	2900865
9	Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2	2	2900480
10	Nut M30x1,5	1	2812490
11	Cartridge 25	1	2812375
12	Connector M12x1	1	2893990
13	Nut	1	2812290a
14	Connector 2	2	2812340N
15	Decorative cap	1	2812300
16	Connector 1	2	2812330N
17	Washer fi31/51x1.5	1	2812425
18	Pin Ø5x25	2	2817970
19	Flow Restrictor Body	1	2848100N
20	Fixing insert	1	2812990
21	Rubber washer	1	2000180
22	Aerator 24x6	1	2351795
23	Gasket 18.5x12.5x3	2	2076455
24	Screw M3x5 ISO-7045	5	9903007
25	Flow restrictor MR03 - 1,2 gpm	1	2887910
26	Plug	1	2347260
27	O-ring 7,1x1,5	2	9917051
28	Screw M5x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	1	9903317
29	Screw M3x4 ISO-4026	1	9902015
30	O-ring 7,5x1,8	1	9917058
31	O-ring 5,6x2,4	2	9917052
32	O-ring38,2x3	1	9917380